Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • 1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        1
FCSL Series
Metal Foil Current Sense
Ohmite continues to add to its complement of Current Sense
offerings with the FCSL Series. FCSL incorporates proven metal
foil technology to produce the ultimate in a current sense resis-
tor. FCSL features the effective combination of very low and
stable TCRs (Temperature Coefficient of Resistance) available

64=6432=2W
76=7638=3W
90=9045=4W
F e a t u r e s
•	Foil Construction ensures a
very stable TCR (Temperature
Coefficient of Resistance)
•	Designed for automatic insertion
•	 Industry standard sizes
•	High heat resistant use
•	Low heat electromotive use
•	Color: white (top) and green
(bottom)
S tandard        v a l u es
Ohms	 2 Watts	  3 Watts	 4 Watts	 Tolerance	 TCR
0.0010	 FCSL64R001JE	 FCSL76R001JE	 FCSL90R001JE	 ±5%	 ±150ppm/°C
0.0020	 FCSL64R002GE	 FCSL76R002GE	 FCSL90R002GE	 ±2%	 ±100ppm/°C
0.0050	 FCSL64R005FE	 FCSL76R005FE	 FCSL90R005FE	 ±1%	 ±50ppm/°C
0.0100	 FCSL64R010FE	 FCSL76R010FE	 FCSL90R010FE	 ±1%	 ±50ppm/°C
0.0250	 FCSL64R025FE	 FCSL76R025FE	 FCSL90R025FE	 ±1%	 ±50ppm/°C
0.0500	 FCSL64R050FE	 FCSL76R050FE	 FCSL90R050FE	 ±1%	 ±50ppm/°C
100
P
er
ce